Yilias -
FEN/BIF

2024-CTO. BIZKAIA ALEV-INF
Getxo, 15 - 16/6/2024

BFA e
DFB 2T

Prueba 2 Masc., 400m Libre 12 - 15 afios
15/06/2024 Resultados
AN Tiempo
15 afios
19,00 KRAMER GUILLEMOT, Oscar 09 C.D. Bilbao 4:16.43
50m:  28.23  28.23 150m: 1:32.73 3260  250m: 2:38.97 33.21  350m: 3:45.88  33.55
100m: 1:00.13  31.90 200m: 2:05.76  33.03  300m: 3:12.33  33.36  400m: 4:16.43  30.55
16,00 ELORZA GOMEZ, Ander 09 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 4:40.73
50m; 30.27 30.27 150m: 1:38.96 35.03 250m: 2:51.74 36.67 350m: 4:05.65 36.71
100m: 1:03.93  33.66 200m: 2:15.07 36.11  300m: 3:28.94 37.20  400m: 4:40.73  35.08
14,00 ARAS ORTEGA, Iihigo 09  Amorebieta-Etxano 4:45.76
50m:  33.20 33.20 150m: 1:45.14 35.90 250m: 2:57.54 36.36  350m: 4:10.37  36.38
100m: 1:09.24  36.04 200m: 2:21.18  36.04  300m: 3:33.99 36.45  400m: 4:45.76  35.39
13,00 AGIRRE SALUTREGI, Unax 09 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 4:57.11
50m:  33.20 33.20 150m: 1:47.48  37.17  250m: 3:02.79 37.68  350m: 4:19.67  38.59
100m: 1:10.31 37.11 200m: 2:25.11 37.63 300m: 3:41.08 38.29 400m: 4:57.11 37.44
14 afios
19,00 AOSTRI HERRAN, Ager 10  Getxo lgeriketa Bolue K.E. 4:34.43
50m:  30.47  30.47 150m: 1:38.12  34.45  250m: 2:49.20 35.69  350m: 4:00.23  35.63
100m: 1:03.67  33.20 200m: 2:13.51  35.39  300m: 3:24.60 3540  400m: 4:34.43  34.20
16,00 ITUINO OSTOLOZAGA, Aratz 10  Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 4:41.60
50m:  30.24  30.24 150m: 1:38.80 34.72  250m: 2:50.68 36.26  350m: 4:04.86  37.49
100m: 1:04.08 33.84 200m: 2:14.42  35.62  300m: 3:27.37 36.69  400m: 4:41.60 36.74
14,00 DAMIAN DAMIAN, Ander 10 Galdakao I.T. 4:54.83
50m:  33.13  33.13 150m: 1:47.73  37.89  250m: 3:04.38 38.58  350m: 4:18.13  37.05
100m: 1:09.84  36.71 200m: 2:25.80  38.07  300m: 3:41.08 36.70  400m: 4:54.83  36.70
13,00 MARTINEZ MORILLA, Urko 10  A.D.N. Maristas 5:08.09
50m:  32.79  32.79 150m: 1:49.91  38.84  250m: 3:08.69 39.28  350m: 4:28.55  40.11
100m: 1:11.07 38.28 200m: 2:29.41  39.50  300m: 3:48.44  39.75  400m: 5:08.09  39.54
12,00 MINTEGUI PINEDA, Kerman 10 C.D. Bilbao 5:12.12
50m; 36.08 36.08 150m: 1:55.59 40.11 250m: 3:15.24 39.82 350m: 4:34.34 39.40
100m: 1:15.48  39.40 200m: 2:35.42  39.83  300m: 3:54.94 39.70  400m: 5:12.12  37.78
13 afios
19,00 SILVA RABINES, Markel 11  C.N. Santurtzi 4:51.39
50m:  32.24  32.24 150m: 1:45.19  36.82  250m: 3:00.82  38.23  350m: 4:16.20  37.52
100m: 1:08.37  36.13 200m: 2:2259  37.40  300m: 3:38.68 37.86 400m: 4:51.39  35.19
16,00 GOMEZ ARRANZ, asier 11  C.N. Barakaldo 5:01.98
50m: 33.80 33.80 150m: 1:49.65 38.50  250m: 3:07.56 38.57  350m: 4:24.92  38.54
100m: 1:11.15  37.35 200m: 2:28.99  39.34  300m: 3:46.38 38.82  400m: 5:01.98  37.06
14,00 ORTEGA MANZANO, Lier 11  C.N. Barakaldo 5:32.50
50m; 37.50 37.50 150m: 2:00.38 42.11 250m: 3:24.60 41.51 350m: 4:50.83 43.34
100m: 1:18.27  40.77 200m: 2:43.09  42.71  300m: 4:07.49 42.89  400m: 5:32.50  41.67
12 afios
19,00 LOZANO FLORENCIO, Hugo 12 C.N. Barakaldo 5:23.11
50m:  36.33  36.33 150m: 1:57.59  41.21  250m: 3:21.04 41.38  350m: 4:43.64 41.14
100m: 1:16.38 40.05 200m: 2:39.66 42.07 300m: 4:02.50 41.46 400m: 5:23.11 39.47
16,00 SALINAS QUIJADA, Anton 12  Getxo lgeriketa Bolue K.E. 5:27.55
50m: 36.36  36.36 150m: 1:59.54  42.00  250m: 3:23.50 41.80 350m: 4:47.03  41.45
100m: 1:17.54  41.18 200m: 2:41.70 4216  300m: 4:0558  42.08  400m: 5:27.55  40.52
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2024-CTO. BIZKAIA ALEV-INF
Getxo, 15 - 16/6/2024
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Prueba 2, Masc., 400m Libre, 12 afios

AN

14,00 VALVERDE TAKATA, Benjamin 12
50m: 37.73 37.73 150m: 2:03.74
100m: 1:19.29 41.56 200m: 2:50.09

Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E.

44.45
46.35

250m:
300m:

3:35.82
4:22.24

45.73
46.42

350m:
400m:

Tiempo

5:52.29
5:08.63  46.39
5:52.29  43.66
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